
Joker D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 3 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bauce Mattia (01/2826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cestari Massimo (01/091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 6 14 2,33

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 6 10 1,67

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 5 8 1,60

Albertin Sandro 01/687 3 2 0,67

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 3 2 0,67

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 1 1 1,00

Bauce Mattia 01/2826 0 0 0,00

Cestari Massimo 01/091 0 0 0,00

Greggio Stefano 01/054 0 0 0,00

Polaretti 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 3 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 3 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro (01/110) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementi Riccardo (01/2715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 5 13 2,60

Zilio Simone 01/2436 6 11 1,83

Bevilacqua Paolo Pietro 01/110 3 9 3,00

Forza Andrea 01/2437 3 6 2,00

Comunian Matteo 01/325 3 3 1,00

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 3 3 1,00

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 1 2 2,00

Clementi Riccardo 01/2715 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daros Francesco (01/1962) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Levorato Roberto (01/618) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bissacco Denis (01/1903) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daros Francesco 01/1962 3 8 2,67

Levorato Roberto 01/618 3 8 2,67

Bissacco Denis 01/1903 2 5 2,50

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 2 3 1,50

Convento Alessio 01/1603 1 2 2,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 1 1 1,00

Canova Simone 01/1486 0 0 0,00

Convento Marco 01/1653 0 0 0,00



Fat Dart In Tal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cavallaro Luca (01/2843) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanirato Alex (01/2670) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Domenico (05/1226) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dicati Stefano (01/2672) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andouni Mohamed Musthri (01/2671) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loato Alessandro (01/2679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zogno Daniele (01/2669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braggiato Lorenzo (01/2673) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavallaro Luca 01/2843 3 5 1,67

Zanirato Alex 01/2670 3 5 1,67

D'Antonio Domenico 05/1226 3 4 1,33

Dicati Stefano 01/2672 2 1 0,50

Andouni Mohamed 01/2671 0 0 0,00

Loato Alessandro 01/2679 0 0 0,00

Zogno Daniele 01/2669 0 0 0,00

Braggiato Lorenzo 01/2673 1 0 0,00

Crazy Dart’s Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/1911) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 6 8 1,33

Maritan Giodi 01/295 5 4 0,80

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 5 3 0,60

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 3 2 0,67

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 4 1 0,25

Garbin Mattia 01/1911 1 0 0,00


